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2023/24 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 29.03.2024, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 10°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol

23 Karavashchenko lllia
29 Fatieiev Dmytro

3 Terekhov Artem

99 Zadoia Yevhenii

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
33 Malaki Oleksii

6 Mochevinskyi lvan (C)
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
98 Zubkov lllia

39 Pudy Dmytro

22 Plaksa Rodion

Substitutes

1 Kravtsov Pavlo

12 Yakubenko Mykyta
34 Bulhakov Yehor

4  Zhovtenko Oleksandr
8 Melnychenko lvan
18 Petrovskyi Bohdan

7  Bykovskyi lhor

77 Penteleichuk Dmytro
5 Zubkov Matvii

88 Savin Anton

10 Batalskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:

Lapko Stepan
Assistant 1:
Avramchuk Viktor
Assistant 2:

Alavuk Volodymyr
4th Official:

Usova Kateryna
Referee Observer:
Rodionenko Mykhailo

1:1

N

NPUKAPNIATTSL,

\‘\g

«Prykarpattia» lvano-Frankivsk

31
30
44
3
5
14
22
8
10
90
9

Kucheruk Vladyslav
Shvets Serhii
Boldenkov Valerii
Frantsuz Vasyl
Shynkarenko Dmytro
Tsiutsiura Vasyl (C)
Soloviov Maksym
Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
Popchuk Hlib
Barchuk Roman
Khoma Andrii

Substitutes

26
17
23
77
4

11
15
99
34

Bobynets Andrii
Stadnik Maksym
Demkiv Stanislav
Radulskyi Yurii
Tytov Dmytro

Kos Oleh
Titaievskyi Mykyta
Bespalko Yevhen
Henyk Vasyl

Coach
Rypan Oleh
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, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 29.03.2024, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 10°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 «Prykarpattia» lvano-Frankivsk
98 Zubkov lllia ® 10'
16' @ 30 Shvets Serhii
40' 8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav ,
88 Savin Anton N 46
46' 1 8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
15 Titaievskyi Mykyta
46' 15 Titaievskyi Mykyta
39 Pudy Dmytro ,
18 Petrovskyi Bohdan N 69
, 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
1 N 99 Bespalko Yevhen
, 22 Soloviov Maksym
7 N 34 Henyk Vasyl
. 90 Barchuk Roman
7 N 11 Kos Oleh
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro 80"
6 Mochevinskyi lvan \
77 Penteleichuk Dmytro N 81
9 Khoma Andrii
86' N .
17 Stadnik Maksym
99 Zadoia Yevhenii ,
10 Batalskyi Oleksandr 1+ 89
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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